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ANNEX 5: LIST OF PILLARS/WORKING GROUPS and FOCAL PERSONS

	Thematic pillars

and Leaders 
	Working Groups 
	Donor Focal Points
	GoM Group Leaders

	
	
	
	

	1) Poverty and Macro economic management
	Growth and Macro Economic Stability 
	Greg Binkert /Patrick Lemieux gbinkert@worldbank.org patrick.lemieux@international.gc.ca 
	José Sulemane/Shakill Hassan
josesulemane@dnpo.gov.mz
shassan@mpd.gov.mz  

Waldemar de Sousa waldemar.fernando@bancomoc.mz 

	Donor: Torun Reite  
	Poverty Analysis and Monitoring Systems
	Alicia Herbert

a-herbert@dfid.gov.uk
	Momad Piaraly

momadpiaraly@dnpo.gov.mz

	torun.reite@mfa.no

GoM: José Sulemane

josesulemane@dnpo.gov.mz

	Public Financial Management consisting of the following 5 sub groups: 

	Jolke Oppewal

jolke.oppewal@minbuza.nl

	Amade Aziza/António Laíce

a.aziza@mpf-moz.net
antonio.laice@mfdnt.gov.mz

	
	Budget Analysis Group

	Jolke Oppewal

jolke.oppewal@minbuza.nl

	 Antonio Laíce

antonio.laice@mfdnt.gov.mz
Domingos Lambo domingoslambo@dnpo.gov.mz 

Carolina Nguenha 

	
	Tax Reform

	Telma Loforte

telma.loforte@sdc.net

	Aboobacar Changa/ Amade Aziza
urti.achanga@tvcabo.co.mz 

a.aziza@mpf-moz.net
Barros dos Santos bsantos@alfandegas.org.mz 

	
	Procurement Reform

	Carsten Sandhop carsten.sandhop@kfw.co.mz
	Eusébio Saíde 


	
	SISTAFE

	Wim Ulens

wim.ulens@btcctb.org
	Carlos Jessen 
carlos.jessen@tvcabo.co.mz 

	
	Audit

	Sylvie Millot

sylvie.millot@cec.eu.int

	Jorge Marcelino 
igf@tvcabo.co.mz 
Luís Herculano
ta@mail.ta.gov.mz 

	2) Governance   
	Public Sector Reform 
	Mette Masst/Sorley McCauhgey
mette.masst@mfa.no
sorley.mccaughey@mfa.no
	Higíno Longamane

higino.longamane@mae.gov.mz




	Donor: Marc de Tollenaere
marc.detollenaere@sdc.net 
	Decentralisation 
	Fátima Amade

fatima.amade@undp.org 

Hans Hessel-Andersen

hanhes@um.dk 
	Higíno Longamane

higino.longamane@mae.gov.mz




	GoM: Higíno Longamane

higino.longamane@mae.gov.mz



	Justice Sector Reform
	Fotini Antonopoulou/Daniel Voorhoeve

fotini.antonopoulou@cec.eu.int
daniel.voorhoeve@minbuza.nl
	Gaspar Pedro Moniquela

cclj@tvcabo.co.mz


	3) Economic Development 

Donor: Carlos Mate
carlos.mate@mfa.no 

GoM: Adriano Chamusso
achamusso@map.gov.mz
 
	Financial Sector
	Simon Vandenbreoke

s-vandenbroeke@dfid.gov.uk 

Ravi Ruparel

rruparel@worldbank.org 
	Joana David

joana.david@bancomoc.mz

	
	Private Sector
	Tim Born 

tborn@usaid.gov  

	Luís Sitoe

lsitoe@mic.gov.mz

	
	Agricultural and Rural Development
	Lars Christian Oxe/Francoise Millecam

laroxe@um.dk
francoise.millecam@cec.eu.int
	Adriano Chamusso
achamusso@map.gov.mz

	
	Road Sector (including telecom and railways)
	Luis Santos

luis.santos@cec.eu.int
	Francisco Pereira

fe-ane@teledata.mz

	
	Energy Sector
	Ingrid Dana

ingrid.dana@mfa.no
	Pascoal Bacela

pbacela@tropical.co.mz

	4) Human capital:

Donor: Paul Wafer

p-wafer@dfid.gov.uk 

	Health


	Giorgio Dhima 

giorgio.dhima@sdc.net

	Gertrudes Machatine
mgertudes@tropical.co.mz

	GoM: Gertrudes Machatine

mgertudes@tropical.co.mz


	Education
	Susanne Stump

suzanne@cida-psu.com
	Manuel Rego

rego@mined.gov.mz 

	
	Water and Sanitation
	Kees Konstapel kees.konstapel@minbuza.nl
	Julião Alferes

juliao_alferes@yahoo.co.uk 

	Cross-cutting 

Donor: Jean Dupraz

jdupraz@unicef.org
	Gender
	Lídia Meque/Inês Alves

lidia.meque@dfa.ie
ines.alves@cec.eu.int
	Maimuna Ibrahimo

mibraimo@gempfmz.org

	GoM: Diogo Milagre

diogo.milagre@cncs.org.mz
	Environment
	Hans Hessel-Andersen

hanhes@um.dk

	Teresa Bernado Magalhães teresa.pinto@micoa.gov.mz 

	
	HIV/AIDS
	Marcia Colquhoun/Jean Dupraz

marcia.colquhoun@international.gc.ca
jdupraz@unicef.org
	Diogo Milagre

diogo.milagre@cncs.org.mz 

	MoU Implementation
	PAPs Assessment
	Sonal Bhatt 
sonal.papsec@gmail.com
	Adriano Ubisse aubisse@mpd.gov.mz


